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TA LOU Marie-Josée
AHOURE Murielle
OKAGBARE Blessing
AJUNWA Chioma
CHUKWUMA Rosemary
ALOZIE Glory

OFILT Favour

BASS BITTAYE Gina Mariam
ONYALI-OMAGBEMI Mary
MBOMA Christine
NWOKOCHA Nzubechi Grace
MANI Myriam Léonie
HORN Carina

OSAYOMI Oludamola
SMITH-BARNETT Destiny
NKU Mercy

ZANG MILAMA Ruddy
GODBLESS Tima
MAMATHU Tebogo

de KLERK Evette
OJOKOLO Endurance
OPARA-THOMPSON Christy **
PILLAY Geraldine
UTONDU Beatrice
AMUSAN Tobi
IHEAGWAM Tina

UDUAK Joan

NJOBVU Roda

ABBA Ezinne

ELOUNDOU Sylvie
ASUMNU Gloria

ANIM Vida

IDOKO Ene

HEMIDA Bassant
WINKLER Marcel

McCOY Maia
SANGANOKO Makaridja
KONE Maboundou
SEEGERS Wendy

NSIAH Vida

DAVIES Thelma
OGUNKOVYA Falilat

OZOH Lawretta

IMALI Maximila
OLAJIDE Olayinka
MASILINGI Beatrice
KEMASUODE Gloria
AMPONSAH Janet
VORSTER Elinda

UBAH Rufina

JINGQI Viwe

GBAI Jessika

NGOYE AKAMABI Natacha
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GHA
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15/08/93
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04/05/18
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19/05/12
25/05/24
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20/04/90
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15/04/23
11/04/92
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22/06/24
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Monaco (MON)
Montverde (USA)
London (GBR)

Lagos (NGR)
Fayetteville (USA)
La Laguna (ESP)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Fort-de-France (FRA)
Stuttgart (GER)
Gaborone (BOT)
Eugene (USA)
Athina (GRE)

Doha (QAT)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Sherman Oaks (USA)
Johannesburg (RSA)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Lexington (USA)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)

Germiston (RSA)
Ziirich (SUT)
Gladbeck (GER)
Durban (RSA)
Lagos (NGR)
Gainesville (USA)
El Paso (USA)
Lausanne (SUT)
Lusaka (ZAM)
Walnut (USA)
Angers (FRA)
Calabar (NGR)
Athina (GRE)
Abuja (NGR)
Brno (CZE)
Germiston (RSA)
Douala (CMR)
Bamako (MLT)
Kinshasa (COD)
Pretoria (RSA)
Sydney (AUS)
Eugene (USA)
Bauchi (NGR)
Calabar (NGR)
Nairobi (KEN)
Asaba (NGR)
Nairobi (KEN)
Canberra (AUS)
Montverde (USA)
Germiston (RSA)
Edinburgh (GBR)
Potchefstroom (RSA)
Clermont (USA)
Kinshasa (COD)
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CONLEY Alyssa

AWAD Basant Mohamed
DIOUF Aminata
ATANGANA Delphine
MATLHAKU Leungo
EYAKPOBEYAN Justina Tiana
TOMBIRI-SHIRLEY Mary
SEBELE Tsaone Bakani
DIOP Aida
OWUSU-AGYAPONG Flings
OMOVOH Knowledge
OKWOSE Faith

IDEHEN Faith

MKENKU Nombulelo
ALLOU AFFOUE Amandine
UKO Peace

YAKUBU Balikis Temitope
GODAH Victory
ABINUSAWA Moforehan
UMUKORO Success
ACHEAMPONG Deborah
SULE Adijatu Rejoice
STEYN Marliese
ANIEKEME Alphonsus
DARIUS Symone

ABO Rose

TWUM Monica

ISMAILA Halimat

MADU Jennifer
WILLIAMSON Cassidy
SEMEDO Gorete
RAVAONIRINA Laloa
RAKOTONDRABE Hanitriniana
ABINUWA Endurance
OGUNDIRAN Blessing
MALEKANTI Quincy
AFRIFA Anita
OSAZUWA Agnes

KALU Stephanie
KATUNDU Lumeka
TSHOSA QOarabile
NYAMAHUNGE Jacent
NIAKO Cynthia

UDAYA Ada
UDO-GABRIEL Joy Chinenye
BOTHA Karen
SEYERLING Heide
AYETOTCHE Louise
RAKOTOZAFY Rosa
EDEM Patient Emein
NDZINISA Phumlile
OKPAH Elo Blessing
SIMWAKA Asimenye
MOULIN Pierrick-linda
DUBE Winnet

JOSEPHS Janice
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11/10/03
20/02/21
01/06/24
23/08/94
30/04/22
27/03/02
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29/04/23
05/04/24
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Gavardo (ITA)
Kladno (CZE)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Abuja (NGR)
Gaborone (BOT)
Lagos (NGR)
Victoria (CAN)
Gaborone (BOT)
Bamako (MLT)
Clermont (USA)
Lagos (NGR)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Lagos (NGR)
Alger (ALG)
Osaka (JPN)
Clermont (USA)
Montevallo (USA)
Ann Arbor (USA)
Lexington (USA)
Lubbock (USA)
Canyon (USA)

El Paso (USA)
Germiston (RSA)
Montverde (USA)
Fort-de-France (FRA)
Dakar (SEN)
Fresno (USA)

El Paso (USA)
Austin (USA)
Pretoria (RSA)
Lisboa (POR)
Limoges (FRA)
Dijon (FRA)

El Paso (USA)
Lagos (NGR)

St Pierre (MRT)
Pratt (USA)
Nairobi (KEN)
Austin (USA)
Lusaka (ZAM)

St Pierre (MRT)
Kampala (UGA)
Greensboro (USA)
Westfield (USA)
Lagos (NGR)
Rustenburg (RSA)
Durban (RSA)
Sacramento (USA)
Yaoundé (CMR)
Abuja (NGR)
Forbach (FRA)

El Paso (USA)
Douala (CMR)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Durban (RSA)
Pretoria (RSA)



110
m
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

THIPE Tsholofelo
KUTU-AKOT Phobay
ISOKEN Igbinosun
KUBHEKA Phindile
IBEAGHA Pauline
NWAUBANI Gladys
MAYOQOVA Globine
KOLE ETAME Herverge
de SOUSA Sade Amor
NEKHUBULI Shirley
DOUBELL Maryke
COETZER Mari-Lise
CHIKEZIE Onyinye
MENSAH Philomena
MOROPANE Dikeledi
MANG Véronique
ODOZOR Chinedu
CAMARA Kadiatou
APPES EKANGA Fanny
BAZOLO Lorene Dorcas
JELE Lydia
NJARASOA Claudine
BINTA DIA N'Deye
ATEDE Angela

OPARA Charity
OMAKA Josephine
BARRIE Maggie
ANOKYE Josephine
COLLINS Shania
NOMENJANAHARY Claudine
ANNUM Alice
THOMAS Tamzin
BRUME Ese

ZIKETH Karel Elodie
ACHEAMPONG Gemma
BASSON Ansie

EZEM Amara

OKWARA Francesca
KIZZEE Olivia

MOLOT Reabetswe

van der WESTHUIZEN Riana
ZAHTI Carole
ODEYEMTI Deborah
RAZIKT Assia

HOR Halutie
BOLUFAWTI Margaret
OWHOVORIOLE Victory
du TOIT Michelle
ESEIMOKUMO Lynda
STEYN Yolanda
PRINSLOO Mia
AJAEGBU Henrieta
ONYIA Josephine
STEENKAMP Rikenette
NTIA-OBONG Mercy
IDAMADUDU Praise
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11.39 A
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11.39 1.9
11.39 -0.2
11.39 10
11.39 -11
11.39 0.6
11.39 A -1.8
11.39 0.0
11.40

11.40 A 0.5
11.40 0.5
11.40 13
11.40 1.0
11.40 0.7
11.40 11
11.40 0.5
11.41 -0.2
11.41 1.6
11.41 0.5
11.41 1.8
11.41 0.5
11.42 A 1.2
11.42 1.6
11.42 -0.7
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11.44 A 0.8
11.44 -0.2
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11.45 10
11.45 0.0
11.46 A

11.46 13
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11.46 A
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11.46 17
11.46 A 0.1
11.46 1.6
11.46 17
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11/07/15
19/06/14
22/06/16
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Stellenbosch (RSA)
San Marcos (USA)
Abuja (NGR)
Pretoria (RSA)
Enugu (NGR)
Oghara (NGR)
Germiston (RSA)
Yaoundé (CMR)
Nashville (USA)
Pretoria (RSA)
Krugersdorp (RSA)
Germiston (RSA)
Lagos (NGR)

Lisboa (POR)
Potchefstroom (RSA)
Hagenau (FRA)
Germering (GER)
Dakar (SEN)

Gent (BEL)

Lisboa (POR)
Francistown (BOT)
Joinville-le-Point (FRA)
Dakar (SEN)
Pretoria (RSA)
Trento (ITA)
Lagos (NGR)
Montverde (USA)
Tucson (USA)
Roma (ITA)
Fort-de-France (FRA)
Miinchen (GER)
Pretoria (RSA)
Bursa (TUR)
Clermont (USA)
Canyon (USA)
Pretoria (RSA)
Abilene (USA)
Houston (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Sasolburg (RSA)
Bloemfontein (RSA)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Calabar (NGR)
Durban (RSA)

Gold Coast (AUS)
Abuja (NGR)
Kaduna (NGR)
Krugersdorp (RSA)
Houston (USA)
Pretoria (RSA)
Krugersdorp (RSA)
Lagos (NGR)
Castellén (ESP)
Pretoria (RSA)
Lagos (NGR)

Lagos (NGR)
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166 EDDOU Hajar MAR 1146 1.6 99 23/07/22 1f1 Rabat (MAR)

167 AFRIYIE Hannah GHA 1147 51 21/07/78 Alger (ALG)

168 NSESU Obuzoeme NGR  11.47 58 03/07/80 1r2 Milano (ITA)

169 RAZAFINDRABE Hanitra MAD 1147 06/05/01 Antananarivo (MAD)
170 DIARRASOUBA Matharie CIV 11.47 1.8 79 15/07/05 6 Angers (FRA)

171  UDOH Christy NGR 1147 1.9 91 13/05/12 8  Manhattan (USA)
172 KADOGO Eunice KEN 1147 0.6 94 14/09/15 2  Brazzaville (C6O)
173 SANNI Zainab NGR 1147 14 95 12/05/18 4h2 Waco (USA)

174 SHABANGU Banele RSA 1147 1.6 02 05/07/23 2h2 Braga (POR)

175 SMIDT Chardone RSA 1147 A 06 04/04/24 1h2 Paarl (RSA)

176  NZEAKOR Precious NGR 1147 0.7 05 01/06/24 3f1 Lagos (NGR)

177 UFON-UKO Uti NGR  11.48 55 09/08/78 1 Viareggio (ITA)
178 FOUFOUE Ziga CIV 1148 14/07/90 Montgeron (FRA)
179 AJUDUA Benedicta NGR  11.48 0.1 80 08/07/04 3s2 Abuja (NGR)

180 GYAMAN Beatrice GHA 1148 87 26/10/13 1 Kumasi (GHA)

181 WILLIAMS-MENSAH Persis GHA 1148 15 96 25/05/18 7qfl Sacramento (USA)
182 FEBBRAIO Surita RSA 1149 73 22/01/00 Rustenburg (RSA)
183 SULE Justina NGR 1149 1.2 89 19/06/14 3h2 Calabar (NGR)
184 GOUENON Adeline CIV 11.49 0.6 94 14/09/15 3 Brazzaville (CGO)
185 van der MERWE Antoinette RSA 11.49 A 12 01 14/03/20 1  Pretoria (RSA)
186 TSHEMESE Boipelo RSA 1149 A -08 97 12/03/22 1h2 Pretoria (RSA)
187 OFOKU Praise NGR 1149 17 03 13/03/22 1h4 Benin City (NGR)
188 UBAH Calista NGR 1150 73 01/09/92

189 EMEFEST Stella NGR 1150 29/07/99 2h1 Lagos (NGR)

190 HEWITT Melissa RSA 1150 A 0.5 86 25/04/14 1 Pretoria (RSA)
191 NKEM Ezealah NGR 1150 14 94 15/04/15 1 Lagos (NGR)

192 UNDERHAY Taylor RSA 1150 A 99 12/03/16 1  Germiston (RSA)
193  FRANCIS Cecilia NGR 1150 0.3 96 08/07/16 7 Sapele (NGR)

194 PARKER Nabeela RSA 1150 A 0.3 94 21/04/17 3s1 Potchefstroom (RSA)
195 SEYNI Amina NIG 1150 -1.2 96 25/07/19 Niamey (NIG)
196 ONYEBUCHI Chisom Favour NGR  11.50 0.8 07 27/01/24 1f1 Lagos (NGR)

197 BOAKYE Mary GHA 1150 -0.1 00 18/03/24 2h3 Accra(GHA)

198 FAITH Osamuyi NGR 1150 20 07 01/06/24 1h1 Lagos (NGR)

199 NKOMA Georgette CMR 1151 65 15/07/93 Buffalo (USA)
200 IBIFURO Tobin West NGR 1151 -0.3 85 27/03/02 4 Bamako (MLI)
201 TAVIORE Anita NGR 1151 1.9 02 30/04/21 1f2 Clovis (USA)

202 TOURE Madina BUR 1151 -05 02 31/07/23 2h4 Kinshasa (COD)
203 UTI Rufina NGR 1152 59 04/04/87

204 ALAD'EFA Taiwo NGR 1152 A 0.6 71 12/04/97 2r2 ElPaso (USA)
205 BAYO Sidi NGR 1152 11 19/02/09 1s2 Kada (TOG)

206 BENSON Margaret NGR 1152 -1.3 92 06/06/12 2 Warri (NGR)

207 ALPHONSUS Aniekeme NGR 1152 0.1 98 14/07/17 1 Abuja (NGR)

208 IDOKO Franca NGR 1153 0.0 17/05/03 3 Abuja (NGR)

209 OKAFOR Rosemary NGR 1153 1.9 81 20/03/04 1rl Tuscaloosa (USA)
210 le ROUX Isabel RSA 11.53 A 87 27/03/08 Pretoria (RSA)
211 ACOLATSE Suzie GHA 1153 2.0 97 30/05/15 1r3 San Diego (USA)
212 AKPAN Ime NGR 1154 A 1.2 72 19/05/90 1h1 Fort Collins (USA)
213 UBA Calister NGR 1154 0.3 73 09/06/94

214 ROSSOUW Isabel RSA 1154 80 11/04/03 Durban (RSA)

215 AREGUANAM Kate NGR 1154 0.6 23/06/08 2r2 Abuja (NGR)

216 NADJINA Kaltouma CHA 1154 1.9 76 24/05/09 Calgary (CAN)
217 IDAMADUDU Efejiro NGR 1154 -0.1 98 14/03/20 1 Benin City (NGR)
218 MAKUMBA Helen ZAM 1154 0.3 96 06/03/21 3 Lusaka (ZAM)
219 ASEMOTA Marvellous NGR 1154 0.6 00 15/06/23 2f1 Benin City (NGR)
220 OUMEZDI Meryem MAR 1155 68 14/07/89 Casablanca (MAR)
221 le ROUX Esmari RSA 1155 A 76 11/03/95 Krugersdorp (RSA)

athlestats all-time
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222 FERAEZ Fabienne BEN 1155 2.0 76 12/05/06 Doha (QAT)

223 STEWART Cindy RSA 1155 85 30/03/07 Durban (RSA)

224 WITTSTOCK Estie RSA 1155 A 80 01/02/08 Potchefstroom (RSA)
225 TIKEM Ezealah NGR 1155 0.0 94 30/07/15 3h2 Warri (NGR)

226 XEYI Rose RSA 11.55 15 01 05/04/18 1 Paarl (RSA)

227 NDORO Milicent KEN 1155 A 0.3 86 25/06/22 2 Nairobi (KEN)

228 WRAPPAH Hellena GHA 1156 1.7 73 12/05/00 1hl1 New Orleans (USA)
229 DANKWAH Esther GHA 1156 0.1 82 23/07/05 1r2 Heusden-Zolder (BEL)
230 TONDE Sarah BUR 1156 -2.3 83 23/07/05 Ouagadougou (BUR)
231 AKHIGBE Kudirat NGR 1156 2.0 81 15/06/08 2  Salamanca (ESP)

232 ABESSOLO BIVINA Germaine CMR 1156 -06 90 17/07/21 1  Bondoufle (FRA)

233 N'DIAYE Seynabou SEN 1157 17 78 31/05/03 3  Stanford (USA)

234 OGUNDEMI Shola NGR 1157 0.0 85 18/07/09 4h2 Abuja

235 KABANGE Mupopo ZAM 1157 1.6 92 28/05/16 2h5 Weinheim (GER)

236 KAMARA Hafsatu SLE 1157 1.6 91 25/07/19 1 Turku (FIN)

237 WESSELS Alta RSA 1158 49 30/06/74 Wenen

238 RAMALALANIRINA Nicole MAD 1158 -0.4 72 20/04/96 2  St.Paul (USA)

239 OGUNDANA Funmilola NGR 1158 80 08/07/05 2h2 Abuja

240 JONES Cherise RSA 1158 85 14/04/12 Port Elizabeth (RSA)
241 KELLY Ashley IVB 1158 0.4 91 22/04/16 6r2 Gainesville (USA)

athlestats all-time



